
Bellmont Daycare & Grades PK-5 February 2025 Lunch Menu (Salads are for grades 3-5 only) (Menus are subject to change without notice) 

Monday 2-3 Tuesday 2-4 Wednesday 2-5 Thursday 2-6 Friday 2-7 
Chicken Nuggets or 
PBJ Kit 
Mashed Potatoes/Green Beans 
Applesauce Cup 
Cheetos 
Milk 
 
 
 
Turkey Chef Salad w/Roll & 
Croutons 

Tenderloin Sandwich or 
Yogurt Kit 
Steamed Broccoli 
Baby Carrots 
100% Fruit Juice Box 
Fudge Brownie 
Milk 
 
 
Ham Chef Salad w/Roll & 
Croutons 

Breaded Chicken Sandwich or 
PBJ Kit 
Baked Beans/Mixed Veg 
Apple Slices w/Peanut Butter 
Goldfish Crackers 
Milk 
 
 
 
Turkey Chef Salad w/Roll & 
Croutons 

Breakfast for Lunch 
Scrambled Eggs & Sausage Links 
w/Muffin or 
Yogurt Kit 
Smiley Potatoes 
Strawberry Cup 
Sun Splash Juice 
Milk 
 
Taco Salad w/Roll & Doritos 

Cheese Stuffed Breadsticks or 
PBJ Kit 
Cooked Carrots/Green Beans 
Peach Cup 
Chocolate Pudding 
Milk 
 
 
 
Ham Chef Salad w/Roll & 
Croutons 

Monday 2-10 Tuesday 2-11 Wednesday 2-12 Thursday 2-13 Friday 2-14 

No 
School 

Waiver Day 

Mini Corn Dogs or 
Yogurt Kit 
French Fries 
Baby Carrots 
100% Juice Box 
Milk 
 
 
Ham Chef Salad w/Roll & 
Croutons 

Cheeseburger or 
PBJ Kit 
Broccoli w/Cheese 
Apple Slices w/Peanut Butter 
Jell-O 
Milk 
 
 
Turkey Chef Salad w/Roll & 
Croutons 

Cheese Pizza or 
Yogurt Kit 
Baked Beans/Mixed Veg 
Pear Cup 
Ice Cream Cup 
Milk 
 
 
Taco Salad w/Roll & Doritos 

Breaded Chicken Sandwich or 
PBJ Kit 
Cooked Carrots/Corn 
Peach Cup 
Paradise Punch Juice 
Baked Chips 
Milk 
 
Ham Chef Salad w/Roll & 
Croutons 

Monday 2-17 Tuesday 2-18 Wednesday 2-19 Thursday 2-20 Friday 2-21 

No 
School 

President’s Day 

Cheese Stuffed Breadsticks or 
Yogurt Kit 
Potato Smiles  
Blueberries 
Cookie 
Milk 
 
 
 
Ham Chef Salad w/Roll & 
Croutons 

Cheeseburger or 
PBJ Kit 
Broccoli w/Cheese 
Strawberry Cup 
Sun Splash Juice 
Doritos 
Milk 
 
 
Turkey Chef Salad w/Roll & 
Croutons 

Beef Nachos or 
Yogurt Kit 
Refried Beans/Mixed Veg 
Pear Cup 
Tortilla Chips 
Shredded Cheese, Salsa 
Jell-O 
Milk 
 
Taco Salad w/Roll & Croutons 

Chicken Tenders or 
PBJ Kit 
Green Beans/Corn 
Peach Cup 
Ice Cream Cup 
Milk 
 
 
 
Ham Chef Salad w/Roll & 
Croutons 

 

 



Monday 2-24 Tuesday 2-25 Wednesday 2-26 Thursday 2-27 Friday 2-28 
Chicken Nuggets or 
PBJ Kit 
Mashed Potatoes/Green Beans 
Applesauce Cup 
Cheetos 
Milk 
 
 
Turkey Chef Salad w/Roll & 
Croutons 

Tenderloin Sandwich or 
Yogurt Kit 
Steamed Broccoli 
Baby Carrots 
100% Fruit Juice Box 
Fudge Brownie 
Milk 
 
Ham Chef Salad w/Roll & 
Croutons 

Breaded Chicken Sandwich or 
PBJ Kit 
Baked Beans/Mixed Veg 
Apple Slices w/Peanut Butter 
Goldfish Crackers 
Milk 
 
 
Turkey Chef Salad w/Roll &  
Croutons 

Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce & 
Breadstick or Yogurt Kit 
Green Beans/Corn 
Pear Cup 
Paradise Punch Juice 
Cookie 
Milk 
 
Taco Salad w/Roll & Croutons 

Cheese Stuffed Breadsticks or 
PBJ Kit 
Cooked Carrots/Green Beans 
Peach Cup 
Chocolate Pudding 
Milk 
 
 
Ham Chef Salad w/Roll & 
Croutons 

This institution is an equal opportunity employer and provider 


